Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust

30/04/2017 Pharmacy

30/04/2017 Computer Network Costs
30/04/2017 Med Equip Additions
30/04/2017 Computer Software/License
30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Dressings

30/04/2017 Contractual Clinical Srv
30/04/2017 Computer Software/License

Drugs (cross-divisional)
Corporate

Capital

Corporate

Urgent & Primary Care
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Adult & community Services
Urgent & Primary Care
Adult & community Services
Urgent & Primary Care
Adult & community Services
Children & Wellbeing
Children & Wellbeing

WIRRAL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
WIRRAL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

PHOENIX PARTNERSHIP (LEEDS) LTD

AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
AMCARE LTD
BROOK YOUNG PEOPLE

SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC

22469365
22499986
22501784
22588559
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589136
22589147
22648211

26935.29
27965
29250.43
232681.45
836.98
16.36
21397.51
8250.54
6847.77
5576.42
11365.23
10012.26
7817.67
13173.98
8735.54
4597.91
44371
1299
836.74
1639.86
28183
71557.5



